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SALES TEAM

Get in touch

Online newbury.co.uk/intermediaries twitter.com/NBSIntermediary                

Follow us

linkedin.com/company/NBSIntermediaryBy phone 01635 918000

SALES 

Karen Smith
Sales Manager

Tel: 07900 058582
Email: Karen.Smith@newbury.co.uk

Emma Evans
Intermediary Sales Manager

Tel: 07468 695075
Email: Emma.Evans@newbury.co.uk
Postcodes: RG, SN

Matthew Long
Senior Business Development Manager

Tel: 07468 695074
Email: Matthew.Long@newbury.co.uk
Postcodes: AL, E, EC, EN, GU, N, NW, RM, SE, SL, SW, TW, W, WC, WD

Martin Yates
Senior Business Development Manager

Tel: 07900 058594
Email: Martin.Yates@newbury.co.uk
Postcodes: BH, DT, EX, PO, SO, SP, TA

Jack Whiting
Business Development Manager

Tel: 07467 143586
Email: Jack.Whiting@newbury.co.uk
Postcodes: CR, HA, HP, LU, MK, NN, OX, SG, SM, UB

Alice Pocock
Business Development Manager

Tel: 07442 621848
Email: Alice.Pocock@newbury.co.uk
Postcodes: BA, BN, BS, GL, KT, RH

Kerri Rolfe
Senior Intermediary Sales Adviser

Tel: 01635 918000
Email: brokerenquiries@newbury.co.uk

Matt Harris
Intermediary Sales Adviser

Tel: 01635 918000
Email: brokerenquiries@newbury.co.uk

Will Humphries
Intermediary Sales Adviser

Tel: 01635 918000
Email: brokerenquiries@newbury.co.uk

Will Simpson
Intermediary Sales Adviser

Tel: 01635 918000
Email: brokerenquiries@newbury.co.uk
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